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Know what's below.,
Call before you dig.
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PARKING LOT EXPANSION
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Hallsville ISD
Bobcat Stadium Parking Lot Expansion
JPI Project No: 2695-012

6-Aug-25

Johnson & Pace Incorporated
1201 NW Loop 281, St. 100
Longview, Texas
903.753.0663

Bobcat Stadium Parking Lot Expansion

Project Schedule

Task ; HEo # of Days
# Milestone Description bit Dates Due Date
1. P Submit Final Plans and Specification for Owner Review Friday, August 29, 2025
7
2 |owner Review Due back to IPi Friday, September 5, 2025
7
3 [JPI Address Owner Review Comments - Plan Ready for Bidding Friday; September 12, 2025
2
4 |Project Advertisement 1 Sunday, September 14, 2025
7
5  |Project Advertisement 2 Sunday, September 21, 2025
2
6  |Pre-bid Conference Tuesday, September 23, 2025
14
7 . |Bid Opening Tuesday, October 7, 2025
13
8 ' |Board Meeting to Approve Contractor Bid & Award Contract Monday, October 20, 2025
15
9 - |Pre-Constriction Meeting Tuesday; November 4, 2025
6
10 : |Construction Start Date Monday; November 10, 2025
150
11 JConstruction Complete Thursday, April 9, 2026




